
2019-20 Unit 2 PPE Timetable Year 11

Unit 2 Year 11 PPE and Assessment Timetable
10th February 2020 - 13th March 2020 

Day Date Tutor 
Time Lesson 1 Lesson 2 AM 

BREAK Lesson 3 Lesson 4 PM Break Lesson 5 Tutor

W
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Monday 10/2/20 Tutor 
Time

A
M
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E
A

K

P
M

 B
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ak
 

Tutor Time

Tuesday 11/2/20 Tutor 
Time

ENGLISH  PPE
Literature Paper 2 Tutor Time

Wednesday 12/2/20 Tutor 
Time

SCIENCE PPE

BIOLOGY PAPER 1
Tutor Time

Thursday 13/2/20 Tutor 
Time MATHS PPE MAXIMISING 

SUCCESS Tutor Time

Friday 14/2/20 Tutor 
Time Assembly

Half Term Half Term Half Term

W
ee

k 
B

Monday 24/2/20 Tutor 
Time Tutor Time

Tuesday 25/2/20 Tutor 
Time

ENGLISH PPE
Language Paper 1 Tutor Time

Wednesday 26/2/20 Tutor 
Time Tutor Time

Thursday 27/2/20 Tutor 
Time MATHS PPE Tutor Time

Friday 28/2/20 Tutor 
Time

SCIENCE PPE

CHEMISTRY PAPER 1
Assembly

W
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Monday 2/3/20 Tutor 
Time

ENGLISH PPE
Language Paper 2

A
M

 B
R

E
A

K

HISTORY PPE

P
M

 
B
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ak

 SCIENCE PPE

PHYSICS PAPER 1

Tuesday 3/3/20 Tutor 
Time MATHS PPE GEOGRAPHY PPE

FRENCH PPE

LISTENING

Faculty Tutor 
Time

Wednesday 4/3/20
ENGLISH PPE

LITERATURE PAPER 2

SCIENCE PPE

BIOLOGY PAPER 2

FRENCH PPE

WRITING

Thursday 5/3/20 Tutor 
Time HISTORY PPE GEOGRAPHY PPE PSHE - Diversity 

and British Values
Faculty Tutor 

Time

Friday 6/3/20 Tutor 
Time

SCIENCE PPE

CHEMISTRY PAPER 2
FRENCH PPE DRAMA - Practical 

Exam Rehearsal
Inter-faculty 

Netball
DRAMA - Practical 
Exam Rehearsal Assembly

W
ee

k 
B

Monday 9/3/20 Tutor 
Time

PSHE - Sex and 
Relationship 

Education
COMPUTER SCIENCE PPE Paper 1 

P
M

 B
re

ak
 SCIENCE PPE

PHYSICS PAPER 2

Tuesday 10/3/20 Tutor 
Time COMPUTER SCIENCE PPE Paper 2

GEOGRAPHY 
PPE

PAPER 3

PSHE - Safety, 
including E-Safety CHILD DEVELOPMENT PPE

Wednesday 11/3/20 Tutor 
Time DT DT

DRAMA - 
Coursework

DT

DRAMA - 
Coursework

DT

Faculty Tutor 
Time

Thursday 12/3/20 Tutor 
Time ART ART ART Faculty Tutor 

Time

Friday 13/3/20 Tutor 
Time Dance Dance Inter-faculty 

Football Dance Assembly

KO = Knowledge Organiser                                         PPE = Pre Public Exam


